8/9/2017 Metal Cutting Reciprocating Saw Blades | DEWALT

mrwaw-!a
Hrwa‘w i

- LTYM3d|:|

L1YM3a

q
2
&

MADE IN THE

"
WITH GLOBAL MATERIALS

Rollover image to zoom

Q

METAL CUTTING RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES

©

SEE PRODUCT DETAILS

FEATURES & SPECS

FEATURES

e Patented tooth design utilizes sharper tooth geometry for faster cut rates

e Aggressive shank angle increases tooth contact, maintaining cutting speed as blade wears for longer blade life

e Specially formulated anti-stick coating minimizes friction and gum-up for smoother cuts

SPECIFICATIONS

YOUR SELECTION

29 RESULTS

http://www.dewalt.com/en-us/products/accessories/reciprocating-saw-blades/metal-cutting/metal-cutting-reciprocating-saw-blades

114



8/9/2017 Metal Cutting Reciprocating Saw Blades | DEWALT

No current selections

FILTER BY:

Blade Length (in)

4

SEE MORE +

Blade Type

STRAIGHT

Material Application

METAL

Pack Size

25

100

BLADE BLADE MATERIAL PACK TPI PURCHASE
LENGTH TYPE APPLICATION SIZE
(IN)

http://www.dewalt.com/en-us/products/accessories/reciprocating-saw-blades/metal-cutting/metal-cutting-reciprocating-saw-blades 2/4



8/9/2017

http://www.dewalt.com/en-us/products/accessories/reciprocating-saw-blades/metal-cutting/metal-cutting-reciprocating-saw-blades

DW4821

DW4821B25

DW4821B

DW4822B25

DW4838

DW4846L

DW4807

DW4807B

DW4807B25

DW4808-
2

DW4808

DW4808B

DW4808B25

DW4809

DW4809B

DW4809B25

DW4810-
2

DW4810

DW4810B25

DW4811-
2

12

12

Metal Cutting Reciprocating Saw Blades | DEWALT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

25

100

25

100

25

100

25

100

25

25

18

18

18

18

14

10/14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

3/4



8/9/2017

There are currently no reviews for this product. To
be the first to review this product,

DW4811

DW4811B

DW4811B25

DW4812

DW4812B25

DW4813-
2

DW4813

DW4813B

DW4813B25

Metal Cutting Reciprocating Saw Blades | DEWALT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

or

100

25

25

100

25

18

18

18

24

24

24

24

24

24

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

WRITE YOUR REVIEW

COPYRIGHT®© 2017 DEWALT. The following are trademarks for one or more DEWALT power tools, accessories, anchors and concrete
adhesives: The yellow and black color scheme; the "D"-shaped air intake grill; the array of pyramids on the handgrip; the kit box
configuration; and the array of lozenge-shaped humps on the surface of the tool.

http://www.dewalt.com/en-us/products/accessories/reciprocating-saw-blades/metal-cutting/metal-cutting-reciprocating-saw-blades

4/4



