



Rollover image to zoom



# **METAL CUTTING RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES**



#### **SEE PRODUCT DETAILS**

## **FEATURES & SPECS**

### **FEATURES**

- Patented tooth design utilizes sharper tooth geometry for faster cut rates
- · Aggressive shank angle increases tooth contact, maintaining cutting speed as blade wears for longer blade life
- Specially formulated anti-stick coating minimizes friction and gum-up for smoother cuts

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

#### YOUR SELECTION

### 29 RESULTS

### No current selections

## **FILTER BY:**

Blade Length (i	n)					~
<ul><li>□ 8</li><li>□ 12</li><li>□ 9</li><li>□ 4</li><li>SEE MORE +</li></ul>						
Blade Type						~
STRAIGHT  Material Applica	ation					~
METAL						
Pack Size  5  25						~
☐ 100 ☐ 2						
SKU	BLADE LENGTH (IN)	BLADE TYPE	MATERIAL APPLICATION	PACK SIZE	TPI	PURCHASE

<u>DW4821</u>	8	STRAIGHT	METAL	5	18	
DW4821B25	8	STRAIGHT	METAL	25	18	BUY NOW
<u>DW4821B</u>	8	STRAIGHT	METAL	100	18	BUY NOW
DW4822B25	12	STRAIGHT	METAL	25	18	BUY NOW
<u>DW4838</u>	12	STRAIGHT	METAL	5	14	BUY NOW
<u>DW4846L</u>	9	STRAIGHT	METAL	5	10/14	BUY NOW
<u>DW4807</u>	4	STRAIGHT	METAL	5	14	BUY NOW
<u>DW4807B</u>	4	STRAIGHT	METAL	100	14	BUY NOW
<u>DW4807B25</u>	4	STRAIGHT	METAL	25	14	BUY NOW
<u>DW4808-</u> <u>2</u>	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	2	14	BUY NOW
<u>DW4808</u>	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	5	14	BUY NOW
<u>DW4808B</u>	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	100	14	BUY NOW
DW4808B25	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	25	14	BUY NOW
<u>DW4809</u>	8	STRAIGHT	METAL	5	14	BUY NOW
<u>DW4809B</u>	8	STRAIGHT	METAL	100	14	BUY NOW
DW4809B25	8	STRAIGHT	METAL	25	14	BUY NOW
<u>DW4810-</u> <u>2</u>	4	STRAIGHT	METAL	2	18	BUY NOW
<u>DW4810</u>	4	STRAIGHT	METAL	5	18	BUY NOW
<u>DW4810B25</u>	4	STRAIGHT	METAL	25	18	BUY NOW
<u>DW4811-</u> <u>2</u>	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	2	18	BUY NOW

DW4811	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	5	18	BUY NOW
DW4811B	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	100	18	BUY NOW
DW4811B25	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	25	18	BUY NOW
DW4812	4	STRAIGHT	METAL	5	24	BUY NOW
DW4812B25	4	STRAIGHT	METAL	25	24	BUY NOW
<u>DW4813-</u> <u>2</u>	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	2	24	BUY NOW
DW4813	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	5	24	BUY NOW
DW4813B	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	100	24	BUY NOW
<u>DW4813B25</u>	6	STRAIGHT	METAL	25	24	BUY NOW

**WRITE YOUR REVIEW** 

There are currently no reviews for this product. To be the first to review this product, Login or Register

COPYRIGHT© 2017 DEWALT. The following are trademarks for one or more DEWALT power tools, accessories, anchors and concrete adhesives: The yellow and black color scheme; the "D"-shaped air intake grill; the array of pyramids on the handgrip; the kit box configuration; and the array of lozenge-shaped humps on the surface of the tool.